U shape sofa - Penelope €919.00

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Corner

Color

Color of body
Material

Leg material
Filling

SKU

339

190/105

90

47

78

Non pull-out
Right di==S,
Blue

Blue

Velvet

Wood

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

12803-UR-18712428




